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@ Scotiabank”’ Day-to-Day Banking

20982
92 LOMBARD STREET
SMITHS FALLS ONTARIO K7A 4G5

SBSAV16000_8617168_007 E b 20982 47380

MR BRADY F LEE

429 PORTER RD Your account number:
SMITHS FALLS ON 20982 04846 28
K7A 4S4

Questions?

Call 1 800 4-SCOTIA
(1 800 472-6842)

For online account access:

_ Your Preferred Package account summary www.scotiabank.com
— Opening Balance on September 18, 2025 -$423.66
— Minus total withdrawals $12,375.22
— Plus total deposits $12,308.11
— Closing Balance on October 17, 2025 -$490.77
—— Authorized overdraft limit $500.00
— Balance available for withdrawal $9.23

Here's what happened in your account this statement period

Amounts Amounts
Date Transactions withdrawn ($) deposited ($) Balance ($)
Sep 18 Opening Balance -423.66
Sep 17  Point of sale purchase 53.35 -477.01
S Apos Boston Pizza # Smiths Fallonca
S Sep 17  Point of sale purchase 16.95 -493.96
Apos 68013 Macs Conv
- Sep 18 Deposit 2,000.00 1,506.04
° Hillside (Interna Interac E-Transfer
? Sep 18 Point of sale purchase 99.93 1,406.11
© Opos Factor Meals Toronto ONCA
' Sep 18 ABM withdrawal 200.00 1,206.11
5 Smiths Falls #3 Smith FallsON
2 Sep 18  Point of sale purchase 6.22 1,199.89
£ Apos 68013 Macs Conv
B Sep 18 Point of sale purchase 50.00 1,149.89
N Opos Bet365 Endzin 2022 Toronto ONCA
N
2 Sep 18 Point of sale purchase 118.59 1,031.30
< Fpos E.T. Fast Lube Smith Fallsonca
g Sep 18  Point of sale purchase 66.93 964.37
S Apos Jonsson'S YIG 7 Smiths Fallonca
% Sep 18 Point of sale purchase 200.00 764.37

Opos Bet365 Endzin 2022 Toronto ONCA

continued on next page
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& scotiabank’ Day-to-Day Banking

MR BRADY F LEE

Your Preferred Package account
September 18 to October 17, 2025 20982 04846 28

Here's what happened in your account (continued)

Apos Sq *Ottawa Mobi Montreal QCCA

Amounts Amounts
Date Transactions withdrawn ($) deposited ($) Balance ($)
Sep 18 Point of sale purchase 3.12 761.25
Opos Tim Hortons #0269 Perth ONCA
Sep 19 Point of sale purchase 250.00 511.25
Apos Esso Circle K #
Sep 19  Error correction 250.00 761.25
Apos Esso Circle K # Perth ONCA
Sep 19 Point of sale purchase 30.05 731.20
Apos Esso Circle K # Perth ONCA
Sep 19 Point of sale purchase 13.42 717.78
Opos Tim Hortons #0269 Perth ONCA
Sep 19 Point of sale purchase 25.00 692.78
Opos Starbucks 8007827282800-782- 7280NCA
Sep 19 Point of sale purchase 55.00 637.78
Apos Popavape Smiths Smiths Fallonca
Sep 19 Point of sale purchase 33.67 604.11
Apos Rideau Cleaners Smiths Fallonca
Sep 19 Point of sale purchase 50.00 554.11
Opos Bet365 Endzin 2022 Toronto ONCA
Sep 19 Point of sale purchase 107.54 446.57
Matty'S O'Shea'S Pub & Smiths Fallonca
Sep 19  Misc. payment 51.53 395.04
easyfinancial
Sep 20  Point of sale purchase 124.30 270.74
Opos Noonan Fitness +16132060700NCA
Sep 20  Point of sale purchase 83.72 187.02
Apos Lombard Glen GO Lombardy ONCA
Sep 20  Point of sale purchase 21.78 165.24
Apos Lombard Glen GO Lombardy ONCA
% Sep 20  Point of sale purchase 32.40 132.84
= Apos Lombard Glen GO Lombardy ONCA
2 Sep 20  Point of sale purchase 9.00 123.84
S Apos Lombard Glen GO Lombardy ONCA
' Sep 20 Withdrawal 100.00 23.84
S 97821927 Free Interac E-Transfer
|
N Sep 20  Point of sale purchase 50.00 -26.16
S Opos Bet365 Endzin 2022 Toronto ONCA
|
S Sep 22 Point of sale purchase 11.00 -37.16

continued on next page
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MR BRADY F LEE

Your Preferred Package account
September 18 to October 17, 2025 20982 04846 28

Here's what happened in your account (continued)

Smiths Falls #3 Smith FallsON

Amounts Amounts
Date Transactions withdrawn ($) deposited ($) Balance ($)
Sep 22 Point of sale purchase 34.10 -71.26
Apos 01005 Macs Conv
Sep 22 Point of sale purchase 250.00 -321.26
— Opos Bet365 Endzin 2022 Toronto ONCA
— Sep 22 Point of sale purchase 25.00 -346.26
— Opos Starbucks 8007827282800-782- 7280NCA
—_— Sep 22 Point of sale purchase 13.09 -359.35
— Opos Harvey'S #2970E Smiths Fallonca
— Sep 22 Point of sale purchase 28.24 -387.59
— Opos Www.Dazn.Com dazn.com GB
— Sep 22 Deposit 75.00 -312.59
— 99850746 Free Interac E-Transfer
— Sep 22 Point of sale purchase 136.00 -448.59
— Apos Walmart Store # Smiths Fallonca
— Sep 22 Point of sale purchase 50.00 -498.59
Opos Bet365 Endzin 2022 Toronto ONCA
Sep 22 BR Transfer from 30.00 -468.59
00000 04846 28
Sep 22 Withdrawal 31.00 -499.59
00263651 Free Interac E-Transfer
Sep 22 Deposit 50.00 -449.59
8 01235151 Free Interac E-Transfer
- Sep 22 Point of sale purchase 14.70 -464.29
Apos Mapleview Golf Perth ONCA
3 Sep 22 Withdrawal 35.00 -499.29
. 01958187 Free Interac E-Transfer
7 Sep22 Deposit 50.00 -449.29
© 02137046 Free Interac E-Transfer
: Sep 22 Point of sale purchase 37.26 -486.55
2 Apos Food Basics 89 Smiths Fallonca
2 Sep 22 Withdrawal 13.00 -499.55
S 02181169 Free Interac E-Transfer
' Sep 23  Deposit 28.00 -471.55
S 03270744 Free Interac E-Transfer
|
N Sep23 MB-Transfer to 28.45 -500.00
S 20982 01642 59
|
S Sep23 ABM deposit 10.00 -490.00

continued on next page
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& scotiabank’ Day-to-Day Banking

MR BRADY F LEE

Your Preferred Package account
September 18 to October 17, 2025 20982 04846 28

Here's what happened in your account (continued)

Amounts Amounts
Date Transactions withdrawn ($) deposited ($) Balance ($)
Sep 23  MB-Transfer from 28.50 -461.50
20982 01642 59
Sep 23 Withdrawal 29.31 -490.81
03416238 Free Interac E-Transfer
Sep 23  Point of sale purchase 8.06 -498.87
Apos 01017 Macs Conv
Sep 23  Insurance 198.35 -697.22
Belair Ins/Ass.
Sep 23 Overdrawn handling 5.00 -702.22
charge
Sep 24 Deposit 500.00 -202.22
05815621 Free Interac E-Transfer
Sep 24  Point of sale purchase 12.42 -214.64
Opos Tim Hortons #2781 Perth ONCA
Sep 24  Point of sale purchase 25.00 -239.64
Opos Bet365 Endzin 2022 Toronto ONCA
Sep 24  Point of sale purchase 7.90 -247.54
Opos Tim Hortons #2781 Perth ONCA
Sep 24 Deposit 50.00 -197.54
06649046 Free Interac E-Transfer
Sep 24  Point of sale purchase 15.23 -212.77
Apos Burger King #44 Smiths Fallonca
Sep 24  Point of sale purchase 25.00 -237.77
Opos Bet365 Endzin 2022 Toronto ONCA
Sep 24 Point of sale purchase 4.51 -242.28
Apos 68013 Macs Conv
Sep 24  Point of sale purchase 7.90 -250.18
Opos Apple.Com/Bill 866-712-7750NCA
é Sep 24  Point of sale purchase 80.00 -330.18
= Opos Bet365 Endzin 2022 Toronto ONCA
2 Sep 25 Point of sale purchase 14.34 -344.52
S Opos Spotify P3Adfcc090 Stockholm SE
' Sep 25 Point of sale purchase 99.93 -444.45

Opos Factor Meals Toronto ONCA

Sep 25 Point of sale purchase 7.77 -452.22
Opos Tim Hortons #9444 Smiths Fallonca

Sep 25 Point of sale purchase 4.06 -456.28
Apos 365 Market CA 1 Mississaugaonca

SBSAV16000_8617168_007

continued on next page
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Scotiabank”

MR BRADY F LEE

Your Preferred Package account

September 18 to October 17, 2025 20982 04846 28
Here's what happened in your account (continued)
Amounts Amounts

Date Transactions withdrawn ($) deposited ($) Balance ($)

Sep 25 Point of sale purchase 15.00 -471.28
Shell C04125

Sep 25 Point of sale purchase 4.06 -475.34
Apos 365 Market CA 1 Mississaugaonca

Sep 25 Point of sale purchase 3.03 -478.37
Opos Tim Hortons #2781 Perth ONCA

Sep 25 Point of sale purchase 20.00 -498.37
Opos Bet365 Endzin 2022 Toronto ONCA

Sep 26  Payroll dep. 2,048.96 1,550.59
3M Canada

Sep 26  Point of sale purchase 7.90 1,542.69
Opos Apple.Com/Bill 866-712-7750NCA

Sep 26  Point of sale purchase 100.50 1,442.19
Opos TIf*Gemmells Flowers6132837666 ONCA

Sep 26  Point of sale purchase 184.49 1,257.70
Opos Bree Technologies Vancouver BCCA

Sep 26 Withdrawal 40.00 1,217.70
10685405 Free Interac E-Transfer

Sep 26 Withdrawal 40.00 1,177.70
10795116 Free Interac E-Transfer

Sep 26 Withdrawal 20.00 1,157.70
10886690 Free Interac E-Transfer

Sep 26  Point of sale purchase 4.06 1,153.64
Apos 365 Market CA 1 Mississaugaonca

Sep 26  Point of sale purchase 182.54 971.10
Opos Bell Mobility Verdun Pqca

Sep 26 Withdrawal 150.00 821.10
11379214 Free Interac E-Transfer

Sep 26  Point of sale purchase 3.03 818.07
Opos Tim Hortons #2781 Perth ONCA

Sep 26  Point of sale purchase 100.00 718.07
Opos Indebted +18442337240NCA

Sep 26 Deposit 50.00 768.07
11582023 Free Interac E-Transfer

Sep 26  Point of sale purchase 75.00 693.07
Opos Thescore Bet/ Thescortoronto ONCA

Sep 26  Point of sale purchase 11.29 681.78

Opos Tim Hortons #2781 Perth ONCA

continued on next page
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MR BRADY F LEE

Your Preferred Package account

September 18 to October 17, 2025 20982 04846 28
Here's what happened in your account (continued)
Amounts Amounts

Date Transactions withdrawn ($) deposited ($) Balance ($)

Sep 26  Point of sale purchase 18.67 663.11
Apos 01017 Macs Conv

Sep 26  Point of sale purchase 66.42 596.69
Fpos Ironforge Smiths Fallonca

Sep 26  Point of sale purchase 16.94 579.75
Opos Apple.Com/Bill Toronto ONCA

Sep 26  Point of sale purchase 2.26 577.49
Opos Microsoft*Microsoft Mississaugaonca

Sep 26  Bill payment 29.00 548.49
New Leaf Debt Solutions Inc

Sep 26 Loans 171.00 377.49
Icash4A8D

Sep 26 Loans 165.64 211.85
TD ON-Line Loans System

Sep 27 Point of sale purchase 129.94 81.91
Apos Pet Valu Canada Smiths Fallonca

Sep 27 Point of sale purchase 50.00 31.91
Mac'S Convenien

Sep 27 Point of sale purchase 26.31 5.60
Fpos 01005 Macs Conv

Sep 27 Withdrawal 50.00 -44.40
14943914 Free Interac E-Transfer

Sep 29 Point of sale purchase 16.94 -61.34
Opos Onstar CA Oshawa ONCA

Sep 29 Point of sale purchase 21.46 -82.80
Opos Netflix.Com 844- 5052993BCCA

Sep29 Withdrawal 50.00 -132.80
16086602 Free Interac E-Transfer

Sep 29 Point of sale purchase 15.00 -147.80
Opos Starbucks 8007827282800-782- 7280NCA

Sep 29 Point of sale purchase 7.35 -155.15
Apos 01005 Macs Conv

Sep 29 Point of sale purchase 6.78 -161.93
Opos Www.Dazn.Com dazn.com GB

Sep29 Withdrawal 25.00 -186.93
16417734 Free Interac E-Transfer

Sep 29 Point of sale purchase 10.00 -196.93

Opos Starbucks 8007827282800-782- 7280NCA

continued on next page
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MR BRADY F LEE

Your Preferred Package account

September 18 to October 17, 2025 20982 04846 28
Here's what happened in your account (continued)
Amounts Amounts

Date Transactions withdrawn ($) deposited ($) Balance ($)

Sep 29 Point of sale purchase 95.10 -292.03
Apos Smiths Falls GO Smiths Fallonca

Sep 29 Point of sale purchase 11.00 -303.03
Apos Smiths Falls GO Smiths Fallonca

Sep 29 Point of sale purchase 95.06 -398.09
Apos The Lockmaster Smiths Fallonca

Sep29 Withdrawal 50.00 -448.09
17038928 Free Interac E-Transfer

Sep 29 Point of sale purchase 15.00 -463.09
Opos Starbucks 8007827282800-782- 7280NCA

Sep 29 Point of sale purchase 7.90 -470.99
Apos Burger King #44 Smiths Fallonca

Sep 29 Point of sale purchase 7.35 -478.34
Apos 01005 Macs Conv

Sep 29 Deposit 50.00 -428.34
18676088 Free Interac E-Transfer

Sep29 Withdrawal 50.00 -478.34
19115661 Free Interac E-Transfer

Sep 29 Bill payment 62.50 -540.84
New Leaf Debt Solutions Inc

Sep 29 Overdrawn handling 5.00 -545.84
charge

Oct 1 Deposit 500.00 -45.84
20234978 Free Interac E-Transfer

Oct 1 Point of sale purchase 2.93 -48.77
Apos 365 Market CA 1 Mississaugaonca

Oct 1 Point of sale purchase 5.85 -54.62
Apos 365 Market CA 1 Mississaugaonca

Oct 1 Withdrawal 150.00 -204.62
20459177 Free Interac E-Transfer

Oct 1 Deposit 95.00 -109.62
20536286 Free Interac E-Transfer

Oct 1 Point of sale purchase 10.00 -119.62
Opos Starbucks 8007827282800-782- 7280NCA

Oct 1 Point of sale purchase 13.54 -133.16
Apos Mcdonald'S #290 Smiths Fallonca

Oct 1 Deposit 40.00 -93.16

21636588 Free Interac E-Transfer

continued on next page
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& scotiabank’ Day-to-Day Banking

MR BRADY F LEE

Your Preferred Package account
September 18 to October 17, 2025 20982 04846 28

Here's what happened in your account (continued)

Amounts Amounts
Date Transactions withdrawn ($) deposited ($) Balance ($)
Oct 1 Point of sale purchase 75.00 -168.16
Opos Bet365 Endzin 2022 Toronto ONCA
Oct 1 Deposit 50.00 -118.16
22160848 Free Interac E-Transfer
Oct 1 Point of sale purchase 11.28 -129.44
Apos Tim Hortons #94 Smiths Fallonca
Oct 1 Point of sale purchase 4.06 -133.50
Apos 365 Market CA 1 Mississaugaonca
Oct 1 Point of sale purchase 11.36 -144.86
Opos Tim Hortons #0269 Perth ONCA
Oct 1 Point of sale purchase 2.99 -147.85
Opos Bree Technologies Vancouver BCCA
Oct 1 Point of sale purchase 15.00 -162.85
Opos Starbucks 8007827282800-782- 7280NCA
Oct 1 Point of sale purchase 5.99 -168.84
Opos Sezzle*Premium +18885401860NCA
Oct 1 Point of sale purchase 10.00 -178.84
Opos Starbucks 8007827282800-782- 7280NCA
Oct 1 Point of sale purchase 22.46 -201.30
Apos Harveys/Swiss C Smiths Fallonca
Oct 1 Point of sale purchase 7.43 -208.73
Apos Jonsson'S YIG R Smiths Fallonca
Oct 1 Deposit 50.00 -158.73
25188310 Free Interac E-Transfer
Oct 1 Insurance 417.55 258.82
Admin by Cl
Oct 1 Point of sale purchase 4.06 254.76
Apos 365 Market CA 1 Mississaugaonca
§ Oct 1 Point of sale purchase 1.46 253.30
= Opos Apple.Com/Bill 866-712-7750NCA
2 Oct 1 Point of sale purchase 21.31 231.99
S Apos Mcdonald'S #171 Perth ONCA
' Oct 1 Misc. payment 68.85 163.14
Nslsc
|
Oct 2 Point of sale purchase 2.93 160.21

Apos 365 Market CA 1 Mississaugaonca

Oct 2 Point of sale purchase 4.06 156.15
Apos 365 Market CA 1 Mississaugaonca

SBSAV16000_8617168_007
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& scotiabank’ Day-to-Day Banking

MR BRADY F LEE

Your Preferred Package account
September 18 to October 17, 2025 20982 04846 28

Here's what happened in your account (continued)

33639801 Free Interac E-Transfer

Amounts Amounts
Date Transactions withdrawn ($) deposited ($) Balance ($)
Oct 2 Point of sale purchase 5.85 150.30
Apos 365 Market CA 1 Mississaugaonca
Oct 2 Point of sale purchase 10.00 140.30
— Opos Starbucks 8007827282800-782- 7280NCA
— Oct 3 Withdrawal 125.00 15.30
— 30430550 Free Interac E-Transfer
—_— Oct 3 Point of sale purchase 3.35 11.95
— Opos Tim Hortons #2781 Perth ONCA
— Oct3 Point of sale purchase 29.95 -18.00
— Opos Adhdtestcenter.Org +4523929577 Dk
— Oct3 Point of sale purchase 4.06 -22.06
— Apos 365 Market CA 1 Mississaugaonca
— Oct 3 Deposit 50.00 27.94
— 31385098 Free Interac E-Transfer
— Oct3 Point of sale purchase 19.14 8.80
Apos Shell C04125
Oct3 Point of sale purchase 15.00 -6.20
Opos Starbucks 8007827282800-782- 7280NCA
Oct3 Point of sale purchase 12.74 -18.94
Apos 68013 Macs Conv
Oct3 Point of sale purchase 6.00 -24.94
S Fpos Gilad Parking Ottawa ONCA
- Oct3 Point of sale purchase 198.32 -223.26
Fpos La Roma Restaurant Ottawa ONCA
s Oct3 Point of sale purchase 9.24 -232.50
. Apos Pioneer #275
7 Oct 3 Misc. payment 51.53 -284.03
) easyfinancial
: Oct4 Point of sale purchase 124.30 -408.33
g Opos Noonan Fitness +16132060700NCA
2 Oct4  Deposit 220.00 -188.33

Oct4 Withdrawal 50.00 -238.33
33738575 Free Interac E-Transfer

Oct4 Point of sale purchase 31.62 -269.95
Apos 68013 Macs Conv

Oct4 Point of sale purchase 10.72 -280.67
Apos 68013 Macs Conv

SBSAV16000_8617168_007
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MR BRADY F LEE

Your Preferred Package account

September 18 to October 17, 2025 20982 04846 28
Here's what happened in your account (continued)
Amounts Amounts

Date Transactions withdrawn ($) deposited ($) Balance ($)

Oct4 Point of sale purchase 18.36 -299.03
Apos Giant Tiger #6 Smiths Fallonca

Oct 4 Withdrawal 13.00 -312.03
34518993 Free Interac E-Transfer

Oct4 Point of sale purchase 28.92 -340.95
Apos 68013 Macs Conv

Oct4 Point of sale purchase 47.28 -388.23
Apos Matty'S O'Shea' Smiths Fallonca

Oct 4 Withdrawal 50.00 -438.23
35153387 Free Interac E-Transfer

Oct 6 Point of sale purchase 40.50 -478.73
Fpos The Smoke Shop Smiths Fallonca

Oct 6 Deposit 150.00 -328.73
35293181 Free Interac E-Transfer

Oct 6 Deposit 20.00 -308.73
35328400 Free Interac E-Transfer

Oct 6 Point of sale purchase 50.50 -359.23
Fpos The Smoke Shop Smiths Fallonca

Oct 6 Point of sale purchase 30.57 -389.80
Opos Dd/Doordashsubway Vancouver BCCA

Oct 6 Deposit 400.00 10.20
35835776 Free Interac E-Transfer

Oct 6 Withdrawal 400.00 -389.80
35846496 Free Interac E-Transfer

Oct 6 Point of sale purchase 10.00 -399.80
Opos Starbucks 8007827282800-782- 7280NCA

Oct 6 Deposit 20.00 -379.80
36049190 Free Interac E-Transfer

Oct 6 Withdrawal 50.00 -429.80
36130618 Free Interac E-Transfer

Oct 6 Point of sale purchase 50.00 -479.80
Opos Thescore Bet/ Thescortoronto ONCA

Oct 6 Deposit 380.71 -99.09
37156130 Free Interac E-Transfer

Oct 6 Point of sale purchase 4.06 -103.15
Apos 365 Market CA 1 Mississaugaonca

Oct 6 Point of sale purchase 7.32 -110.47

Opos Tim Hortons #2781 Perth ONCA

continued on next page
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MR BRADY F LEE

Your Preferred Package account

September 18 to October 17, 2025 20982 04846 28
Here's what happened in your account (continued)
Amounts Amounts

Date Transactions withdrawn ($) deposited ($) Balance ($)

Oct 6 Point of sale purchase 4.06 -114.53
Apos 365 Market CA 1 Mississaugaonca

Oct 6 Withdrawal 300.00 -414.53
38123017 Free Interac E-Transfer

Oct 6 Point of sale purchase 5.85 -420.38
Apos 365 Market CA 1 Mississaugaonca

Oct 6 Point of sale purchase 2.93 -423.31
Apos 365 Market CA 1 Mississaugaonca

Oct 6 Point of sale purchase 7.90 -431.21
Apos Burger King #44 Smiths Fallonca

Oct7 Point of sale purchase 10.70 -441.91
Opos Tim Hortons #9444 Smiths Fallonca

Oct7 Point of sale purchase 4.06 -445.97
Apos 365 Market CA 1 Mississaugaonca

Oct7 Point of sale purchase 3.45 -449.42
Opos Tim Hortons #2781 Perth ONCA

Oct7 Withdrawal 50.00 -499.42
40456162 Free Interac E-Transfer

Oct7 Deposit 50.00 -449.42
41044957 Free Interac E-Transfer

Oct7 Point of sale purchase 25.00 -474.42
Opos Thescore Bet/ Thescortoronto ONCA

Oct7 Point of sale purchase 18.67 -493.09
Fpos 01017 Macs Conv

Oct7 Point of sale purchase 4.84 -497.93
Fpos 01005 Macs Conv

Oct 8 Deposit 30.00 -467.93
42422660 Free Interac E-Transfer

Oct 8 MB-Transfer to 32.00 -499.93
20982 01642 59

Oct 8 MB-Transfer from 32.00 -467.93
20982 01642 59

Oct 8 Point of sale purchase 12.42 -480.35
Opos Tim Hortons #2781 Perth ONCA

Oct 8 Withdrawal 19.50 -499.85
43256152 Free Interac E-Transfer

Oct 8 Deposit 19.32 -480.53

44022429 Free Interac E-Transfer

continued on next page
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& scotiabank’ Day-to-Day Banking

MR BRADY F LEE

Your Preferred Package account
September 18 to October 17, 2025 20982 04846 28

Here's what happened in your account (continued)

Amounts Amounts

Date Transactions withdrawn ($) deposited ($) Balance ($)

Oct 8 MB-Transfer to 19.47 -500.00
20982 01642 59

Oct 9 MB-Transfer from 15.00 -485.00
20982 01642 59

Oct 9 Point of sale purchase 15.00 -500.00
Apos Mac'S Convenien

Oct9 Deposit 50.00 -450.00
44644786 Free Interac E-Transfer

Oct 9 Point of sale purchase 22.35 -472.35
Apos Mcdonald'S #290 Smiths Fallonca

Oct9 Deposit 42.00 -430.35
45907106 Free Interac E-Transfer

Oct 9 Point of sale purchase 69.00 -499.35
Opos Thescore Bet/ Thescortoronto ONCA

Oct 10  Payroll dep. 2,366.95 1,867.60
3M Canada

Oct 10  Withdrawal 1,400.00 467.60
46739046 Free Interac E-Transfer

Oct 10  Point of sale purchase 19.74 447.86
Opos Tim Hortons #0269 Perth ONCA

Oct 10  Point of sale purchase 262.99 184.87
Opos Bree Technologies Vancouver BCCA

Oct 10  Point of sale purchase 24.85 160.02
Opos Apple.Com/Bill 866-712-7750NCA

Oct 10  Point of sale purchase 20.10 139.92
Opos Indebted +18442337240NCA

Oct 10  Point of sale purchase 25.00 114.92
Opos Starbucks 8007827282800-782- 7280NCA

§ Oct 10  Point of sale purchase 18.67 96.25

Apos 68013 Macs Conv

Oct 10  Point of sale purchase 56.49 39.76
Opos Amzn Mktp CA 866- 216-1070NCA

- 0407386

Oct 10  Point of sale purchase 250.00 -210.24
Apos Mac'S Convenien

Oct 10  Error correction 250.00 39.76
Apos Mac'S Convenien Smiths Fallonca

Oct 10  Point of sale purchase 30.01 9.75
Apos Mac'S Convenien Smiths Fallonca

SBSAV16000_8617168_007
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MR BRADY F LEE

Your Preferred Package account

September 18 to October 17, 2025 20982 04846 28
Here's what happened in your account (continued)
Amounts Amounts

Date Transactions withdrawn ($) deposited ($) Balance ($)

Oct 10  Point of sale purchase 12.30 -2.55
Apos 01005 Macs Conv

Oct 10 Loans 165.64 -168.19
TD ON-Line Loans System

Oct 10  Misc. payment 570.00 -738.19
PRA10707155P2D

Oct 11  Deposit 295.00 -443.19
49879678 Free Interac E-Transfer

Oct 11 Point of sale purchase 12.42 -455.61
Opos Amazon Channels amazon.ca BCCA

Oct 11 Point of sale purchase 44.00 -499.61
Opos Thescore Bet/ Thescortoronto ONCA

Oct 11 MB-Transfer from 4.47 -495.14
20982 01642 59

Oct 11  Deposit 500.00 4.86
51086228 Free Interac E-Transfer

Oct 11  Deposit 47.50 52.36
51086283 Free Interac E-Transfer

Oct 11 Point of sale purchase 50.00 2.36
Opos Thescore Bet/ Thescortoronto ONCA

Oct 11 Point of sale purchase 44.04 -41.68
Opos Apple.Com/Bill 866-712-7750NCA

Oct 11 Point of sale purchase 9.04 -50.72
Opos Apple.Com/Bill 866-712-7750NCA

Oct 11 Point of sale purchase 35.60 -86.32
Opos Cineplex #8030 Web Qtoronto ONCA

Oct 11 Point of sale purchase 32.16 -118.48
Apos Mcdonald'S #290 Smiths Fallonca

Oct 11 Point of sale purchase 54.76 -173.24
Fpos Famous Player #7424Qottawa ONCA

Oct 14  Point of sale purchase 4.96 -178.20
Apos Esso Circle K

Oct 14  Withdrawal 300.00 -478.20
51812834 Free Interac E-Transfer

Oct 14  Point of sale purchase 11.29 -489.49
Opos Amazon.ca Prime Membamazon.ca/pbcca

Oct 14  Point of sale purchase 7.91 -497.40

Apos 01005 Macs Conv

continued on next page
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MR BRADY F LEE

Your Preferred Package account

September 18 to October 17, 2025 20982 04846 28
Here's what happened in your account (continued)
Amounts Amounts

Date Transactions withdrawn ($) deposited ($) Balance ($)

Oct 14 Deposit 50.00 -447.40
52668790 Free Interac E-Transfer

Oct 14  Point of sale purchase 50.00 -497.40
Opos Bet365 Endzin 2022 Toronto ONCA

Oct 14 Deposit 50.00 -447.40
53710875 Free Interac E-Transfer

Oct 14  Point of sale purchase 50.00 -497.40
Opos Thescore Bet/ Thescortoronto ONCA

Oct 14  Point of sale purchase 2.53 -499.93
Opos Harvey'S #2970E Smiths Fallonca

Oct 14 Deposit 10.00 -489.93
54042453 Free Interac E-Transfer

Oct 14  Point of sale purchase 4.59 -494.52
Apos Food Basics 89 Smiths Fallonca

Oct 14  Point of sale purchase 4.06 -498.58
Apos 365 Market CA 1 Mississaugaonca

Oct 14  Error correction 56.49 -442.09
Opos Amazon.Com Pmts - 866-216-1070NCA

Oct 14  Point of sale purchase 3.82 -445.91
Apos 365 Market CA 1 Mississaugaonca

Oct 14  Point of sale purchase 19.74 -465.65
Opos Tim Hortons #0269 Perth ONCA

Oct 14  Point of sale purchase 3.82 -469.47
Apos 365 Market CA 1 Mississaugaonca

Oct 14  Credit memo 653.24 183.77
Brady Lee Wire Payment

Oct 14  Withdrawal 50.00 133.77
55917125 Free Interac E-Transfer

Oct 14  Point of sale purchase 99.93 33.84
Opos Factor Meals Toronto ONCA

Oct 14  Point of sale purchase 25.00 8.84
Opos Starbucks 8007827282800-782- 7280NCA

Oct 14  Point of sale purchase 25.00 -16.16
Opos Bet365 Endzin 2022 Toronto ONCA

Oct 14  Service charge 15.00 -31.16
56309008 1014050356 ScotiaWire/MTS Fee

Oct 14  Point of sale purchase 6.22 -37.38

Apos 68013 Macs Conv

continued on next page
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Scotiabank”

MR BRADY F LEE

Your Preferred Package account

September 18 to October 17, 2025 20982 04846 28
Here's what happened in your account (continued)
Amounts Amounts

Date Transactions withdrawn ($) deposited ($) Balance ($)

Oct 14  Point of sale purchase 3.69 -41.07
Apos Food Basics 89 Smiths Fallonca

Oct 14  Point of sale purchase 50.00 -91.07
Opos Thescore Bet/ Thescortoronto ONCA

Oct 14  Bill payment 69.00 -160.07
New Leaf Debt Solutions Inc

Oct 15 Point of sale purchase 3.35 -163.42
Opos Tim Hortons #2781 Perth ONCA

Oct 15  Withdrawal 112.00 -275.42
58344319 Free Interac E-Transfer

Oct 15 Deposit 112.42 -163.00
58422775 Free Interac E-Transfer

Oct 15  Withdrawal 50.00 -213.00
59107181 Free Interac E-Transfer

Oct 15  Point of sale purchase 18.67 -231.67
Apos 01017 Macs Conv

Oct 16  Point of sale purchase 99.93 -331.60
Opos Factor Meals Toronto ONCA

Oct 16  Point of sale purchase 13.17 -344.77
Opos Tim Hortons #9444 Smiths Fallonca

Oct 16  Point of sale purchase 4.06 -348.83
Apos 365 Market CA 1 Mississaugaonca

Oct 16  Point of sale purchase 20.15 -368.98
Apos Shell C04125

Oct 16  Point of sale purchase 6.08 -375.06
Opos Tim Hortons #2781 Perth ONCA

Oct 16  Point of sale purchase 18.67 -393.73
Apos 68013 Macs Conv

Oct 16  Point of sale purchase 49.53 -443.26
Apos Popavape Smiths Smiths Fallonca

Oct 17 Deposit 60.00 -383.26
62837975 Free Interac E-Transfer

Oct 17  Point of sale purchase 13.17 -396.43
Opos Tim Hortons #9444 Smiths Fallonca

Oct 17  Point of sale purchase 4.06 -400.49
Apos 365 Market CA 1 Mississaugaonca

Oct 17  Point of sale purchase 7.99 -408.48

Opos Tim Hortons #2781 Perth ONCA

continued on next page
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Scotiabank”

MR BRADY F LEE

Your Preferred Package account

September 18 to October 17, 2025 20982 04846 28
Here's what happened in your account (continued)
Amounts Amounts
Date Transactions withdrawn ($) deposited ($) Balance ($)
Oct 17  Point of sale purchase 10.72 -419.20
Opos Tim Hortons #2781 Perth ONCA
Oct 17  Point of sale purchase 24.18 -443.38
Apos Jonsson'S YIG R Smiths Fallonca
Oct 17  Point of sale purchase 20.32 -463.70
Apos Jonsson'S YIG 7 Smiths Fallonca
Oct 17  Overdraft protection fee 5.00 -468.70
Monthly Odp
Oct 17  Overdraft interest 5.12 -473.82
Oct 17  Service charge 16.95 -490.77
Monthly Fees
Oct 17 Closing Balance -$490.77
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